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Anderson Dawn WI Breast Cancer Coalition wbcc@standupandspeakout.org

Anderson Lisa
Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 

Center, Inc. landerson@gliihc.net

Arndt Janet Washington Co. Health Dept. janet.arndt@co.washington.wi.us

Barker Maria Planned Parenthood of WI maria.barker@ppwi.org

Barta Tiffany
Milw. Breast and Cervical Cancer 

Awareness Program TBARTA@milwaukee.gov

Bero Kathy NuGenesis, Inc. berokathy@icloud.com

Berry Mary Pat BCERP maripatberry@gmail.com

Brinen Julie Komen South Central WI  grants@komensouthcentralwi.org

Brunner Beth American Cancer Society beth.brunner@cancer.org

Burnside, MD Beth UW SMPH EBurnside@uwhealth.org

Cameron Carol VA Medical Center cameroncarol@att.net

Canter Marianne
Stillwaters Cancer Support 

Services Marianne@stillwaterscenter.org

Cepican Crystal ProHealth Care Crystal.Cepican@phci.org

Childs Amberlea Komen Southeast WI Affiliate AmberleaChilds@komensoutheastwi.org

Clemons Sarah 
City of Racine Health Dept. - 

WWW Coordinator sarah.clemons@cityofracine.org

Coffaro Amelia
Photographer, Yoga & 

Mindfulness ameliacoffaro@gmail.com

Conlon Amy
WI Comprehensive Cancer 

Control Program ajconlon@uwcarbone.wisc.edu

Costa Sherri WFHC-St. Joseph sherri.costa@wfhc.org

Cremer Darryl dbcremer@wi.rr.com

Draeger Sandy
Central WI Affiliate of Susan G. 

Komen for the Cure sandy.draeger@gmail.com

Drew Elaine Medical College of WI edrew@mcw.edu

Duke Brenda
Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 

Center, Inc. bduke@gliihc.net

Ekbom Gregory Wisconsin Surgical Society gekbom@aol.com

Finger Sara WI Alliance for Women's Health sara.finger@wiawh.org

Finn Ginny
ABCD: After Breast Cancer 

Diagnosis Ginny@abcdmentor.org

Gaulke Katherine
WI Assoc. of Free & Charitable 

Clinics, Inc. katherinegaulke@hotmail.com

Gadke Myron Marshfield Clinic Mobile Imaging gadke.myron@marshfieldclinic.org

Geurts Jenny
MCW - Human & Molecular 

Genetics Center jgeurts@mcw.edu

Godfroy Jean 
Breast Care Program, Clinical 

Cancer Center, Froedtert Hospital jgodfroy@froedterthealth.org

Goepfert Kerry
Marquette University School of 

Nursing kerry.goepfert@marquette.edu

Griffie Julie Froedtert Hospital jgriffie@fmlh.edu

Guggino Cate Planned Parenthood of WI Catherine.Guggino@ppwi.org

Guthrie Karen WEA Trust kguthrie@weatrust.com

Hamilton Rosha Wheaton Franciscan rosha.hamilton@wfhc.org

Hanson Anne Wheaton Franciscan Anne.Hanson@wfhc.org  

Harris Carla Columbia St. Mary's charris@columbia-stmarys.org
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Harris Kathleen
Wisconsin Breast Cancer 

Coalition kathleenharris2020@gmail.com

Heitzinger Michelle Komen South Central WI  michelle@komensouthcentralwi.org 

Henslee Dawn
WI Well Woman Program - Dane 

Co. dhenslee@publichealthmdc.com

Hocking, MD William Marshfield Clinic hocking.william@marshfieldclinic.org

Holder Phyllis Sisters 4 Cure, Inc. contact@sisters4cure.org

Ignace, MD Lyle
Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 

Center, Inc. lignace@gliihc.net

Janzer Robin Planned Parenthood of WI Robin.Janzer@ppwi.org

Johnson Gale Wisconsin Well Woman Program Gale.Johnson@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Johnson Janet
Wisconsin Women's Health 

Foundation
jjohnson@wwhf.org

Jones Adrian Planned Parenthood of WI adrian.jones@ppwi.org

Kast Jared Gundersen Health System JJKast@gundersenhealth.org

Kelley Jane Columbia St. Mary’s Ozaukee jane.kelley@columbia-stmarys.org

Kempf-Weibel Michelle
DHS, WI Cancer Risk Progam 

Network
michelle.kempfweibel@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Lomax JoAnn Froedtert Hospital jlomax@fmlh.edu

Luther Robin Susan G Komen for the Cure, SE robinluther@komensoutheastwi.org

Lyon Pam Aurora Women's Health Pavillion pamela.lyon@aurora.org

Martinez-Torres, MD Guillermo Columbia St. Mary's gtorres@columbia-stmarys.org

McGregor Julie
WI Comprehensive Cancer 

Control Program jmcgregor@wisc.edu

Medina-Lopez Moranda Wheaton Franciscan Healthcare moranda.medinalopez@wfhc.org

Melcher Kim
ABCD: After Breast Cancer 

Diagnosis kim@abcdmentor.org

Miller Judy
Marquette University College of 

Nursing judith.miller@marquette.edu

Mindin Judy
ABCD: After Breast Cancer 

Diagnosis judy@abcdmentor.org

Minkley Melissa
Stillwaters Cancer Support 

Services melissa@stillwaterscenter.org

Mascari-Devitt Sandy Komen South Central WI  smascari-devitt@mhsjvl.org

Monahan Stacy Dean Health Plan Stacy.Monahan@deancare.com

Mroz Sarah 
WI Comprehensive Cancer 

Control Program scmroz@uwcarbone.wisc.edu

Myszka Mandy
Marathon Co. Health Dept., 

WWW Mandy.Myszka@co.marathon.wi.us

Neary, MD Beth BCERP, Pediatrician bneary55@gmail.com

Norslien Kirsten Gilda's Club Madison kirsten@gildasclubmadison.org

Olson Joni

Norma J Vinger Center for Breast 

Care Gundersen Health System 

LaCrosse, WI JDOlson@gundersenhealth.org

Panico Nikki
Susan G. Komen for the Cure, SE 

WI nikkipanico@komensoutheastwi.org

Paula Ana United Voices anapaulas@core-elcentro.org

Peterman Beth
UWM House of Peace Community 

Nursing Center bpeterma@uwm.edu

Plumb Eric Monona Public Library eplumb@mononalibrary.org

Reinbold Nancy St. Joseph's Medical Center nreinbold@wi.rr.com
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Riccobono Carrie Center for Diagnostic Imaging carrie.Riccobono@cdirad.com

Richards Kelly UW-Milwaukee School of Nursing krich16@uwm.edu

Riedasch Gail Breast Cancer Recovery  gail@bcrecovery.org

Ruiz Shannon
WI Well Woman Program - Dane 

Co. sruiz@publichealthmdc.com 

Sievert Kari
Madison & Dane County Public 

Health Department ksievert@publichealthmdc.com

Smith Charlene WI Pink Shawl Initiative charlenendnma96@yahoo.com

Smith Rosalyn
WI Well Woman Program - 

Racine & Suburban Milw. rosalyn.smith@cityofracine.org

Stratte Laura Young Survivor Coalition stratte@sbcglobal.net

Steckelberg Jamie Breast Cancer Recovery  jamie@bcrecovery.org

Streckert Toni Monona Public Library tonis@mononalibrary.org

Strong Candice
Tricia's Troops Cancer 

Connection candi@triciastroops.org

Sullivan Wade Lucretia
Center for Women's Health 

Research sullivanwade@wisc.edu

Swain Joy ProHealth Center for Breast Care joy.swain@phci.org

Thaller Susan Clinical Coordinator sthaller@froedterthealth.org

Thompson Tommi
Wisconsin Women's Health 

Foundation tthompson@wwhf.org 

Thuot Gretchen
Central WI Affiliate of Susan G. 

Komen for the Cure gthuot@integrityfirstbank.com

Tiger Lisa
Collaborative Center for Health 

Equity tiger@wisc.edu 

Trentham-Dietz Amy UW Carbone Cancer Center trentham@wisc.edu

Underwood Sandra UW-Milwaukee underwoo@uwm.edu

Weber Alecka ACS alecka.weber@cancer.org

Wernberg, MD Jessica Marshfield Clinic wernberg.jessica@marshfieldclinic.org

White Terri UW Hospital & Clinics Breast Ctr twhite@uwhealth.org

Whitehorse Julie WI Women's Health Foundation jwhitehorse@wwhf.org

Woods Teri
Wisconsin Women's Health 

Foundation tewoods123@gmail.com

Wyatt Bethamie Diverse & Resilient bwyatt@diverseandresilient.org
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